Universal stand
Universal stand |61
U
n
iv
er
sa
l s
ta
n
d
For mounting the following heating formats:
Heating type Article number Size (cm) Horizontal mounting Vertical mounting Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
Metal XX0210 39,2 x 59,2 x 1,7 210 0,9 4,5 3 bis 4
Metal XX0260 29,2 x 89,2 x 1,7 260 1,1 5,3 3 bis 5
Metal XX0330 59,2 x 59,2 x 1,7 330 1,4 7,8 5 bis 7
Metal XX0340 61,8 x 61,8 x 1,7 340 1,5 8,0 5 bis 7
Metal XX0360 29,2 x 119,2 x 1,7 360 1,6 6,9 5 bis 7
Metal XX0510 59,2 x 89,2 x 1,7 510 2,2 11,0 7 bis 10
Metal XX0610 39,2 x 149,2 x 1,7 610 2,7 10,7 9 bis 12
Metal XX0710 59,2 x 119,2 x 1,7 710 3,1 14,0 10 bis 14
Metal XX0910 59,2 x 149,2 x 1,7 910 4,0 17,0 13 bis 18
Metal XX1000 80,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1000 4,3 18,5 14 bis 20
Metal XX1100 90,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1100 4,8 20,7 15 bis 22
Metal XX1210 75,0 x 150,0 x 1,7 1210 5,3 21,5 17 bis 24
Metal XX1410 120,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1410 6,1 28,0 20 bis 28
Glass XX0360 40,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 360 1,6 9,4 5 bis 7
Glass XX0370 60,0 x 60,0 x 2,2 370 1,6 9,6 5 bis 7
Glass XX0580 60,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 580 2,5 13,5 8 bis 12
Glass XX0625 40,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 625 2,7 15,0 9 bis 13
Glass XX0780 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 780 3,4 17,3 11 bis 16
Glass XX0930 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 930 4,0 22,0 13 bis 19
Glass XX1250 75,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 1250 5,4 27,5 18 bis 25
Universal stand
Article number Model Size (cm) Material Color
SF00010 VEHOR 1640 x 610 x 35 high quality steel, powder coated white
* Attachment in the upper part of the stand for placement behind seating, sideboards, etc.
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
• for fl exible mounting of Welltherm infra-
red heaters
• space-saving, vertical mounting possible
with many versions
• with castors for use at diff erent installa-
tion locations
• assembly kit consisting of two feet with
rollers and accessories
• made of high-quality, powder-coated
steel